

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 99/2015

PRADYUMAN BISHT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 10142/2015
FOR GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF ON IA 10713/2015 and IA
No.67042/2017-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and IA
No.85536/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION and IA
No.85538/2017-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON
FOR ON IA 5353/2017)

Date : 21-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Vishwarkaruna, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Tererwal, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR

Mr. Mohan Kumar, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Ankit Kumar Lal, Adv.

Intervenor-in-person.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 23rd November, 2017.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER