

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 99/2015

PRADYUMAN BISHT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(MR. SIDHARTH LUTHRA, SR.ADV.(A.C.) FOR GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF ON IA 10713/2015 and IA No.67042/2017-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and FOR ON IA 5353/2017 and IA No.16856/2018-INTERVENTION APPLICATION and IA No.21604/2018-INTERVENTION APPLICATION) IA No.10142/2015 - STAY APPLICATION

Date : 30-07-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Rai, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR

Mr. Omprakash Parihar, AOR

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR

Mr. Mohan Kumar, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Shankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Umakant Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Niranjan Sahu, Adv.

Mr. R. Bala, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Jain, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR
For Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed before appropriate Bench as
per roster.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER