

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 99/2015

PRADYUMAN BISHT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 31160/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING THE SPARE
COPIES)

Date : 19-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Jaideep Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Yajuvinder Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Dr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR
Mr. Mohan Kumar, AOR
Ms. Pushpa Kishore, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copy is condoned. Notice be issued
immediately.

List again on 27.04.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar