

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.14

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 99/2015

PRADYUMAN BISHT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only W.P (C) No. 1422 of 2019 is to be listed.)

Date : 07-02-2023 This petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, AOR
Mr. Mohan Kumar, AOR
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.2.2023.

(HARSHITA UPPAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)